B
Catalog 8000-3/USA
LINEARSERVLinearserv & Dynsaerv Ordering Info
Find Your Local Factory Authorized Distributor at www.compumotor.com or Call 1-800-358-9070.
107 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Compumotor Division
Rohnert Park, CaliforniaAutomation
How to Order — Linearserv and Dynaserv
 Model
1 High Precision**
5 Standard**
Motor Force
05 50 N (LM1000)
10 100 N (LM1000)
30 300 N (LM1000)
Precision
0 Standard
1 Ultra Precision*
Stroke Length
Available from 50—1500 mm (e.g., 040—400 mm)
Cable Option
1 Cable Option #1 (3 m motor and Encoder cable
and 1.5 m Amp-Head cable)
Input AC Voltage
115 100—115 VAC
230 200—230 VAC
Number of Sliders and Drives
1 slider/drive
2 2 slider/drives
3 3 slider/drives
*  Available in the LM1000 Series
** High rigidity versions are available for increased load and moment capabilities
LM — — —
4      4 slider/drives
5      5 slider/drives
6      6 slider/drives
04     40 N (LM5000)
09     90 N (LM5000)
27     270 N (LM5000)
Model Series Name
M - Encoder
R - Resolver
Motor Speed
1 - Standard (up to 2.0 rps)
5 - Resolver
Peak Torque (Nm)
004 - 005
Depending on motor type
Motor Diameter
A - 10"
B - 8"
C - 6"
D - 4"
Input AC Voltage
• 115
• 200
• 230
CE Compliance
EMC - EMC & LVD Compliance.
Including CE-MArked motor, drive, filter, and installation instructions.
The -EMC option is not available with the DR5000A Series.
D – – –
Model Series Name
M - Encoder
R - Resolver
Motor Speed
1 - Standard (up to 2.0 rps)
5 - Resolver
Peak Torque (Nm)
004 - 005
Depending on motor type
Motor Diameter
A - 10"
B - 8"
C - 6"
D - 4"
Input AC Voltage
• 115
• 200
• 230
CE Compliance
EMC - EMC & LVD Compliance.
Including CE-MArked motor, drive, filter, and installation instructions.
The -EMC option is not available with the DR5000A Series.
D – – –M
How to Order — Dynaserv How to Order — Dynaserv M Type
How to Order — Linearserv